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WRAP TECHNOLOGIES INC COM USD0.0001

ISIN: US98212N1072

Overview

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price
1.49 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.32% (-0.02)

US98212N1072
WRAP

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

61 EUR

S&P 500

1.48 USD (1,000)
1.58 USD (6,000)
1.50 USD

1.51 USD

1.46 USD

1.51 USD
1.485673 USD
129,244
192,029.98
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on market
Date Headline Download
2024/05/08 ™|  Marktkommentar &,
2024/05/06 ™8 Anzeichen fiir eine wirtschaftliche Wende?
2024/04/26 Bl  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/26 ~ ™®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/04/03  SlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US98212N1072&ID_NOTATION=218708792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba5a92fb60777251ed09227f195f6b118ea4842ce0f9d17a5ebc6f125928d268&idfile=60318&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60318%2F2024-05-08%2FMarktkommentar&stath=63eb7dd8c800cd57a&time=1715564472&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386477
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8cd5583e4699e6a9c4d217356e46a8c4ef5391e7a8f54bd3b157228208697e4f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=977a294d2818c56a7&time=1715564472&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4fc214f510847b3c0dc416d2c17eeaf43000cf043a8a866452bdd875615adf2&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=65d1c17bba99a2806&time=1715564472&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2b78a1a3c7b3e3bb0e7404c5657f0020bc5f12b352c3c613d3818f23a292021&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=88e00705b8de465b1&time=1715564472&tool=RSC

WRAP TECHNOLOGIES INC COM USD0.0001

Details

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price
1.49 USD

Difference

General attributes

-1.32% (-0.02)

ISIN US98212N1072
Symbol WRAP
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 61 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.48 USD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1.58 USD (6,000)
Open 1.50 USD
High 1.51 USD
Low 1.46 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.51 USD
VWAP 1.485673 USD
Volume (pcs) 129,244
Trading volume 192,029.98
Number of trades 596
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -48.80% +20.16% -75.17%
Perf (abs.) -1.42 +0.25 -4.51
Beta 0.77 1.20 1.06
Volatility  87.89 94.45 90.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/05/10 22:00 1.49 USD

1.53 USD (215,622)
1.90 USD (270,240)
2.86 USD (501,842)
2.21 USD (310,582)
7.01 USD (2024/02/05)
1.46 USD (2024/05/02)
7.01 USD (2024/02/05)
0.95 USD (2023/06/01)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
0.19 596
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=218708792

WRAP TECHNOLOGIES INC COM USD0.0001

Company profile

Company Logo

WRAP

Contact Details
WRAP TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company Profile

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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